RESOLUTION #			
RESOLUTION APPOINTING A LARAMIE COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION MEMBER			
BE IT RESOLVED by the governing body of Laramie County, Wyoming, shall be and is hereby appointed as a member of the Laramie County			
Planning Commission to perform the duties of said Commission according to law for a three-year term which will expire on June 30 th , 2027.			
PRESENTED, READ AND ADOPTED this day of,2024.			
BOARD OF LARAMIE COUNTY COMMISSIONERS			
Chairman			
ATTEST:			
Debra Lee, Laramie County Clerk			
Reviewed and approved as to form:			
Laramie County Attorney's Office			
Laranne County Attorney's Office			
OATH OF APPOINTMENT			
THE UNDERSIGNED does solemnly swear (or affirm) to honor and sustain the constitution of the United States, the constitution of the State of Wyoming, and to faithfully, honestly and impartially discharge all duties as a member of the Laramie County Planning Commission.			
PLANNING COMMISSION BOARD MEMBER			

Signature

Witness

Date

Date

APPOINTMENT APPLICATION

Board/committee/com	mission: Planning Co	mmission	
	Aughey 0	Preferred Name:	
Mailing Address: 50	DD N. College Drive	_ Home Address: 468 A	,
	exenne Wy 82009	Spouse: KD Pe	m. Wy 82001
	ve Chief	Self-Employed?	
Employer/Name of bu	siness: LCF/		
Address / Zip 580	DO W. College dive	Phone _307-4	32-5400
Year Employed:	Years of Laramie County Res		
Fax:	Email: Jeanyhey @ L	CFAWY, LOM Ce	11: 307-772 1053
Education/Degrees:	Sachelos of Syence		
Please explain your in Hay Served An hone + Company Signature Please return to	Laramie County Commissioner's Office 310 W 19 th St, Room 300 Cheyenne, WY 82001 Fax: 307-633-4267 Email: commissioners@laramiecount Phone: 307-633-4260	Commission (attach additional) The last by honored to Com Date: 4/	larance County lears has been tince to some!
	======For Office us or Reappointment:		
	or Unexpired Term:		